There is a growing number of studies which delved into the relationship of Adversity Quotient (AQ) and academic 

performance of students. To add to the growing body of literature on this field, this study aims to determine Early 

Childhood Education pre-service teachers’ AQ and its relation to their academic performance. One hundred 

twenty-five (125) second- and third-year BECEd students participated in the study. Descriptive correlational- 

survey design was implemented. The revised Adversity Response Profile (ARP) was utilized to gather data. Mean 

and Standard Deviation were used to determine the AQ and academic performance of students, Pearson product-